CCC College Survey SP2014- Governance Awareness

Q1lam a:

Answered: 16 Skipped: 0

Student

Classified
(full-time)

Classified
(hourly)

Faculty
(full-time)

Faculty
(part-time)

Management

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Student 0.00%
Classified (full-time) 100.00%
Classified (hourly) 0.00%
Faculty (full-time) 0.00%
Faculty (part-time) 0.00%

0.00%

Management

Total
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CCC College Survey SP2014- Governance Awareness

Q2 | am aware of the college's mission and
purpose.

Answered: 16 Skipped: 0

Very Aware

Aware

Unaware

Very Unaware
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Answer Choices
Very Aware
Aware
Unaware

Very Unaware

Total

# Comment (optional)

There are no responses.

30% 40%

2/11
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Responses

25.00%
68.75%
6.25%

0.00%

90% 100%
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16



CCC College Survey SP2014- Governance Awareness

Q3 1 am generally aware of the student's
role in various governing, planning,
budgeting, and policy-making bodies of the
college.

Answered: 16 Skipped: 0

Very Aware
Aware

e _

Very Unaware

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Aware 0.00%
Aware 43.75%
Unaware 56.25%
Very Unaware 0.00%
Total
# Comment (optional)
1 No idea what this means. Or do you guys mean a students activities (performance-wise) affecting

governing bodies.

3/11

90% 100%

Date

3/26/2014 12:35 PM

16



CCC College Survey SP2014- Governance Awareness

Q4 1 am generally aware of the classified
role in various governing, planning,
budgeting, and policy-making bodies of the
college.

Answered: 16 Skipped: 0

Very Aware

Aware

Unaware

Very Unaware

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Aware 6.25%
Aware 62.50%
Unaware 25.00%
Very Unaware 6.25%
Total
# Comment (optional)
1 | don't think we have much voice... It ssemslike the lower power people are seen as useless and

disposable.

4711

90% 100%

Date

3/26/2014 12:35 PM

16



CCC College Survey SP2014- Governance Awareness

Q5 1 am generally aware of the faculty role
in various governing, planning, budgeting,
and policy-making bodies of the college.

Answered: 16 Skipped: 0

Very Aware

Very Unaware

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Aware 6.25%
Aware 50.00%
Unaware 43.75%
Very Unaware 0.00%
Total
# Comment (optional) Date

There are no responses.

5/11



CCC College Survey SP2014- Governance Awareness

Q6 | am generally aware of the
management role in various governing,
planning, budgeting, and policy-making

bodies of the college.

Very Aware

Answered: 15 Skipped: 1

e _

e -

Very Unaware

0% 10% 20%

Answer Choices
Very Aware
Aware
Unaware

Very Unaware

Total

# Comment (optional)

There are no responses.

30%

40%

6/11

50%

60% 70% 80%

Responses

13.33%
73.33%
13.33%

0.00%

90% 100%

Date



CCC College Survey SP2014- Governance Awareness

Q7 The administration provides effective
and efficient leadership and management,
that supports an effective teaching and
learning environment.

Answered: 16 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

| am unaware

if the...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Strongly Agree 0.00% 0
Agree 50.00% 8
Disagree 50.00% 8
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
| am unaware if the administration provides effective and efficient leadership and management, that supports an effective 0.00% 0
teaching and learning environment.

Total 16

# Comment (optional) Date

1 the administration provides, but there is no real leadership 3/26/2014 12:57 PM

2 | see needed improvement. 3/26/2014 12:35 PM

7711



CCC College Survey SP2014- Governance Awareness

Q8 The administration supports faculty,

staff, and students to define goals, develop

plans and priorities, for the institution.

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

| am unaware
if the...

0%

Answer Choices

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

10%

20%

Answered: 16 Skipped: 0

30%

40%

50%
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70%
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| am unaware if the administration supports faculty, staff, and students to define goals, develop plansand priorities, for the

institution.

Total

Comment (optional)

There are no responses.

8/11

Date

Responses

0.00%

56.25%

37.50%

6.25%

0.00%

0

9

6

1

0

16



CCC College Survey SP2014- Governance Awareness

Q9 The administration has established and

utilizes effective methods of

communication to exchange information in
a timely and efficient manner.

Strongly Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

| am unaware
if the...
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Answer Choices
Strongly Agree
Agree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

30%

40%

Answered: 16 Skipped: 0

50%
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| am unaware if the administration has established and utilizes effective methods of communication to exchange

information in a timely and efficient manner.

Total

# Comment (optional)

There are no responses.

9/11

Date

Responses

0.00%

43.75%

37.50%

6.25%

12.50%

0

7

16



CCC College Survey SP2014- Governance Awareness

Q10 1 am generally aware of the integrated
Planning Model the college uses to support
its mission effectiveness.

Answered: 16 Skipped: 0

Very Aware

Very Unaware -

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Aware 0.00%
Aware 18.75%
Unaware 68.75%
Very Unaware 12.50%
Total
# Comment (optional) Date

There are no responses.

10 /11

11

16



CCC College Survey SP2014- Governance Awareness

Q11 1 am generally aware of the
responbilities associated with the College
Council and the sub-committees that are
under its governance.

Answered: 16 Skipped: 0

Very Aware
Aware

e _

Very Unaware

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%

Answer Choices Responses
Very Aware 0.00%
Aware 31.25%
Unaware 56.25%
Very Unaware 12.50%

Total

# Comment (optional)

There are no responses.

11 /11

90% 100%

16

Date



